IQONIQ

wear what you can believe in

Bryce recycled cotton t-shirt

T9100*

S ®m B @ T B

50% recycled cotton  single jersey
50% organic cotton

Specifications:

- Crew neck

- Ix1rib at neck collar
- Self-fabric necktape
- Set-in sleeves

Available colours:

180 g/m? unisex* classic fit

digital product
passport

- Inside labels are tear-away quality for comfort

- Because of the recycled yarns, small impurities and
slight colour shading can appear. We believe this
is a prove of the true story of our recycled process

and should be seen as an asset, not as a defect.

black french anthracite khaki
navy

Care instructions:

WXE AR

iceberg verdigris  royal blue tranquile  sky blue digital
green green blue lavender

In-house decoration options:

- Digital transfer (DTF)
- Screen transfer
- Embroidery

Sizing xxs-5xL*

Size

>

%2 0

XXs Xs S M L XL
44 46 48 52 55 58
61 64 68 72 74 76
17,5 18,5 20 21,5 22 22,5

% chest (measured 2,5 cm below armhole)
HSP length (measured from High Shoulder Point till bottom hem)
Sleeve length

*For unisex styles we recommend women to choose one size smaller than their usual size.
*Size availability varies depending on colour

Packaging information:
5pcs/polybag - 50pcs/box

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

2303045
Centexbel

EKO

® AWARE it

Date last update : June/28/2024

Environmental footprint:

burgundy

2XL
62
78
23

3XL
66
80
23,5

(Gzej 5,27 kg Co2-Eq

® 1,11m3

%
=7 o7m2

re

lucious red  sundial

4XL
7
82
23,5

Based on reference : 79100.001/ PU037421

orange

5XL
76
83
23,5

ochre
yellow

recycled
white




