

Bryce recycled cotton t-shirt T9100*













50% organic cotton

50% recycled cotton

single jersey

180 g/m²

digital product

Specifications:

- Crew neck
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Self-fabric necktape
- Set-in sleeves

- Inside labels are tear-away quality for comfort
- Because of the recycled yarns, small impurities and slight colour shading can appear. We believe this is a prove of the true story of our recycled process and should be seen as an asset, not as a defect.

Available colours:









































orange





white







- Digital transfer (DTF)
- Screen transfer
- Embroidery

Sizing XXS-5XL*



Size	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL		
Α	44	46	48	52	55	58	62	66	71	76		
В	61	64	68	72	74	76	78	80	82	83		
С	17,5	18.5	20	21,5	22	22.5	23	23,5	23.5	23.5		
A: B: C:	½ chest (% chest (measured 2,5 cm below armhole) HSP length (measured from High Shoulder Point till bottom hem) Sleeve length										

^{*}For unisex styles we recommend women to choose one size smaller than their usual size.
*Size availability varies depending on colour

Packaging information:

5pcs/polybag - 50pcs/box

Certifications:





STANDARD 100 2303045 Centexbel

Environmental footprint:





Based on reference: T9100.001/PU037421

